(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the . . AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Mohit Chauhan Client Name 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2222 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 29 May 2002 Application Received | 08-09-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 115268 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 20-09-2025

Verification Purpose

EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status

COMPONENT STATUS

CORI\/IIEIECS)I\ITI;NT INFERAITIOINEOUIXES COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
POST GRADUATION Not Applicable NIL
GRADUATION R“peSth(;nﬁ;k;;E"eC““"e 19-09-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 08-09-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 08-09-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 08-09-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-09-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 08-09-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 08-09-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Galgotias University Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chauhan Mohit Chauhan

Enroll No: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Degree: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Major: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Month And Year Of Passing: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Sl No: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Remarks: Please note that the candidate is currently pursuing the course, and the education
document has not yet been received from the institution. Hence closing the check
as Pink.

Information Source Name: Not Applicable

Verification Status(Color Code): PINK
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chauhan Mohit Chauhan

Enroll No: 20041011396 20041011396

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-07 2023-07

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Rupesh K Thakur-Executive

Examination of Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rupesh K Thakur-Executive Examination

Report Verified Date:

19-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Akriti

From: Galgotias Verification [verificationf@aalgotiasunivarsity edu.in]

Sent: 18 Seplamber 2025 10:04

To: Akeriti

Cc: coel@galgobasuniversity edu.in; saurabhsinghi@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Subject: Re: Student documeant Verification (Very Urgant)

Dear Siddadam,

The academic Credentials of Mohit Chauhan Esrollment Mo: 2004101 1396 has been cross verfied with our
University Records and found o be comect.

Therefore it is heraby verified and authentcatad.

Regards,

Rupssh K Thakur
Executive Examination
Galgotias University

On Fri. Sep 19, 2025 at 10:02 AM Akriti <akrit s owrnle:

Dear SirMam
Please Provide Us Verification On Very Urgent Basis.

Thanks & Regards.

Warms Repards

Akritn (Semor Education Depl. )

104, 2nd Floor Sasco Bhwan Commercial

Complex Kear Akash Cinema Azadpur Delhi 110033
Muob:- 91+ BI6E040157

I Email:- g

Weh:

From: Akriti [mailto: akrtid edverifyservices com]
Sent: 18 September 2025 18:55
Subject: Student document Verification (Very Urgent)

Dear SIR/MAM
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Candidate Details
Applicant Name

Annexure 2 (b)

Education Qualification Details

Details provide by candidate

Mohit Chauhai

Verification Remarks

Father's Name

Please provide

Course Name

Bachelor of Business Admamistration

University Name

Galgotias University

College Name

School of Business

Year of Passing

2023

Enroll. No.

200410113%6

Course Type

RepularPrivateThstance

Attached document Genuine

Yes/No

Flaase Mantion

Verifier Name Designation Contact Email ID
Details
Flease Meantion Please Mamlion Please Menbion | Plzase Mention

Mote — We nead varfication in this format and f any candidate which is fake or did not match with your records then
plaasa give us the special remarks also et us acknowledgse whather the pass oul candidates have any kind of

backlogs

Warmns Repards

Akriti (Semor Education Depd. )

104, 2nd Floor Sasco Bhwan Commercial
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Annexure 2 (c)

Complex Near Akash Cinema Azadpur Delba 110033

Mob:- 91+ BIGEDADIST

Web: www rdverifyservices com [ Email:- akrii@rdverifvservices. com

CONFIDENTEALITY NOTICE

This cormmunication (including any attaclment’s) is mitended only for the use of the addressecis ) and contains information
thsat is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL Unawthorized reading, dissemmation, distrbution, or copying of this
commienication is prohibited

MSCLAIMER
Any views of ofesions peescnlied n g el ane selely thiose o0 the ol and do s pecessanly repeesend thoee of e Universicy.

WARNING:-

This cormmunication, including any attachments, may not be free of vituses, mterceptions or interference, and may not be
compatible with vour systems. You should carry out your own vires checks before opening any attachment 10 this e-mail. The
sender of this e-mail and Galgotias University shall pot be liable for any damage that vou may sustain as a result of vinses,
wscompleteness of this message, a delay in receipt of this message of computer problems expericnoed.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2222

GQ-AMRSN-2222

Candidate Name:

Mohit Chauhan

Mohit Chauhan

Date Of Birth:

29-05-2002

29-05-2002

Father Name:

Lt. Sh. Vedpal Chauhan

Lt. Sh. Vedpal Chauhan

Addressl: Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66 Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66
Mamura,Near hanthi mandir, Gautam Mamura,Near hanthi mandir, Gautam
Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh,
201301 201301

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMREN-2222

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Mohit Chauhan

FATHER NAME

Lt. 8h.Vedpal Chauhan

DATE OF BIRTH

209-Mayv-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66 Mamura,Near hanthi mandis, Gauam Buddha
Magar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 200301

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

MNoida sector-18 Police Suation

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

DB-Seprember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LCOMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal ease instirred against the Reference
MNumber raised before ua. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanion is subjective in naoure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remmieval of the informartion as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor lable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

A Jp4

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohit Chauhan

Mohit Chauhan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Lender

Last Screened
Entity Typa
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Matches

M

Dats Primod
Frirtad By
G

Mohit Chauhan
Mot Rated

3
GO-AMRSN-2222

World Check

ldala

DB Sapt 2025 08:55
Individual

No

Positive: O

Diate of Birth
Case Created
&ngoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possiblae: O

Confidential

20 May 2002
0B Sept 2025 08:55
Mo

he

False: 3 Unspecified: O

Y LSEG 8% ucence
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Pntehiengy Dstels) of  Cittzens Last Laat Resolution  Resolution Maich
i
Setite Entity Wi LID Type  Categary Cender Bith hip Location Resived  adewed Rigk s R Sirength
FALSE Mheatat CHA TARSZEE o8 HEORIDLAL IND a Aule-He s d o
LIHAN O
FALSE Mot CHA B LE CRIME -0 hial g 1586 N AllerFhesc Exan
UHAN THER 1985 wed 100,
FALEE D47 O MORIDLUAL MALE IND Unknowt  No hinket Exact

YO LSEG B uucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

1 Warld-Check matches
resolved as Falze

08 Sept 2025 0A:56 Anil Agarwal

08 Sept 2025 0855 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor
- - - Id-Check (Initial/Re-
08 Sapt 2025 0B:55 Anll Agarwal New Case added

NOTES

Al imestamps in s expant ane in UTC and may be in vanance with the looake time shown on the applcason
Legal Hosce

The contanis of S record are prisete and conlidential ord shauld rot be Ssciossd to Shird parties unless: (i) the terms af your agreemant with LSEG allow you 1o
do =, {ii} the nooord subged! requesls any dala that you may bold on fhem, and such data includes ther World-Check reoord: or {id) you are under some oder legal
chiigahon fa do sa. Yau muos cansider and atkde by your own obligations in relalian o the data privaoy rights of individials ang must rotey $iam of your ingtantian

Io search against Workl-Check and provide them with information contained in the Word-Check privacy siafement. You ohail nod rely upan the confent of this repart
withoul making mdependent chooks to varify the indormaation cortaned theren. nformabion cormedated is necessardy brief and should be read by you in the conlext of
\ka fulier dataiis avallabie in the exiernal souross o which links are provided. The accoracy of tha mfarmatian found in S underdying soorces must bo varfied with
Ihes record subject bafors orey action s baken and you showld infom os f any krés o the souroes ara braken. [ this record conkars negabes slegatons. & ahould

b axsumed that such allepafons o denied by e subject You shouid nal draw any negainee infarances aboul indimcuals or enbtes manasly bacause thay ae
iderafied in the catabase, norbecouse ey ane shown as “Reported being linked w7 others damtifaed in tha database. The noture of inkng vanes considerably,
Kamy persons ane mouded solely hecase Sy hold or have held prominent political positicrs or are connecied (o such nd vcduais

Naemu IohE Chauhan
Draie Prirdad 08002028, [E-57

:::nmu:dw h’“".n"ﬁ"'ﬂ“m‘; m LSEG rb:%'ELLIGEHCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 762639808334 762639808334
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

s~ TR
AADHAAR
Mohit Chauhan
2002-05-29
MALE
XXXXXXXX8334

Address

Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66 Mamura, Noida, Near

hanthi mandir, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar
Pradesh, 201301

Powered by

DigiLocker

Tap to Zoom

BT YR, A3 Ugdm
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Annexure 5 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India : ﬁ,..\_] y

ARDHANR

g

BB myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard > Check Aadhaar Validity

762639808334 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Mobile kit

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enroliment-
update center.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohit Chauhan

Mohit Chauhan

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2222 GQ-AMRSN-2222
Employee Id: 115268 115268
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6 months from any
education to education in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Mohit Chauhan Mohit Chauhan
DoB 29-05-2002 20-05-2002

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / 5chool

Galgotias University

Galpgotias University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization f Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Majaor Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Mame of the Board / Schoal

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization f Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

10th 5td

Mame of the Board / Schoal

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Wil

Mil

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2222

GQ-AMRSN-2222

Candidate Name:

Mohit Chauhan

Mohit Chauhan

Date Of Birth:

29-05-2002

29-05-2002

Father Name:

Lt. Sh. Vedpal Chauhan

Lt. Sh. Vedpal Chauhan

Addressl: Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66 Vedpal Chauhan, 97, Gali no.1, 66
Mamura,Near hanthi mandir, Gautam Mamura,Near hanthi mandir, Gautam
Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, Buddha Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh,
201301 201301

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBSMN-2222

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Muohit Chauhan

FATHER NAME

Lt 5h.Vedpal Chauhan

DATE OF BIRTH

29-May-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Vedpal Chaulan, 97, Gali no.1, 66 Mamura,MNear hanthi mandir, Gautam Buddha
Magar, Moida, Uttar Pradesh, 200301

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

3-Seprembern-2025

EXECUTIVE SUNMMARY

[CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhine litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticured against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information 15 sulyject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in mature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the insrruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is noc liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Certificace.

Yours Truly

A o

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Mohit Chauhan Mohit Chauhan

Pan Number: BWXPC3737Q BWXPC3737Q

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 740

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

&

SERORT DATE O Tl . DHE /S DY 00 B 1 OO TR il mBE R = b
. i sl TransUnion~ " CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

HEHDER 1D | HEOO0LISO00Y_SHYDILen REFLFRCL mlinbLE [i{e]

COMSUMER IHFORMATION

ChauilieER HAHE Hohit Crachan FhH BWEPCEP ARG
fidat | p L ATt e DRIV IR G LOCCE
TELESE HOME b . FOTER [
Evall I o FALGRORT WO
alulddg Haln raliissfuomBif
LI
AL BRLTE. dalti, delhd, DELHT - LIOGST
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)

SCORING FACTIRS

L Low Crodit Age
2. High Belanes Buld-Up On Mon-Mortgage Loans In Past & Mentéa

CREDITVISION™

= { 740

S ihdgh ekl 1o 350 fomrriak]

COMSUMER ACCOUMT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS BALAKTES ACODUNT OPEMED DA TE

Tatal z 4 High O Saikse, AL E TXE000 Aseant 2 0&/08. 2024
Zare Balanea = & Caurrant E n Lal S » 020852023
Orvardiss t 0 Ovardus F 1]

EHCUIRY SUMMARY

TaCaL B iAif S D AT RECEMT FAET 0 DAYE FaET LI mOHTHT Sh BT B4 wORTHE

& IFrGary2a1s L 4 -

CHEDITYISIONE AL GORITHM(S)

m P Cora o adoni M gl b wvad abla

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COuElEER HAuE - FOHIT CHALHAH OCE o 292003 GEhER - Halm CREDTFWLS[O= SC0AT © TAD
IDENTIFICATION(S)
IDEHTIFICATION TYRE IDEMTIEICATION H Lis BER 1 ESAE kL ENFERATION DATL
PAN CARD H KPCIFA
LY LOTROA RS2 T T

ol - BEENTIFICATLION RESCRIED FROH ENOLORY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEFHOME(S)
TFRL TELL Pl vioeBE R TELL Pl Do TEHERD
Hekia Phora THFIPETALE

o) = TELEFHOME PEPORTED FROM ENOUDAY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

HOHTTC Hb LA M A IS H AL GORM

COMSUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADORISE CATEGOEY
L O VEDPAL SIRGH CHAUHAM OF &4 pAHLEA, MEAR HAMTHL
HANDIR KOS O GAUTAR BUDDHA KbRaH U TTAR PRADESH, Honidunce
SAUTAH BUDDHA BaSAR, UTTAR PRADESH - 20130]

FFGALLRC L MEAR HANTHL HAMDOIR HOI0W, HEAR HARMTHI
MANDIR ROLD LTTAR PHADESH UTEAR PrsDEaH - Jl30]  Tos Coiegmrasd

{n) - ADDERESEES BEFORTED FROH EHOLHY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION

EESIDDMOL CoOL

RITGROEE T COel
EDDCATOA

Lok RLECRILD

A0 a0l

=2 0la e Fh ]

MOWTHLF Faddial. 16 DOl
IRDITATOER

ACCOUHT TVRE [eee o hile Real] 10 il
{lans Rageriad]

Parzoral Loan E

Pa N bk ] 8 000

Croma Incoma

Hormihiy
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Annexure 8 (c)

COHSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ADGOUNT IHFORMATION  GATE OF0elD | OBMOB/TON | DATE CLOSED | LP/E3/2034 | DATE RERGETID | CENTIFILD  SL/L142074 |HI-ETI'I‘!‘
ACSDOLMT AHOUHTE ETATUS
reRE : Consumer Loam sANCTIOmED L OO0 FANPEHT TS
A CHT ERECEENEY
HiFRER HOT DISCLSSED
HAnE OUSAERT 144
BalauCl
CTE T | ¢ pot Diaciosed
Hueuhki3
OmMIRSHIE ERGIVEILAL
DATS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION FTAET ATE - Ol a4 | &WpoaTE - Ob0As2034 | LARTRAFMESNT
WiEAR ] []- ] T Airm Ay oJiLis oL . iR ST sov -]
fLorl ] . ' = = " oo aon aou =2 11] o
1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION Dl Ofsan - JOO0RI02E | oaTe 0uoses  36/08/28034 | DATE REPOETED 8 CaRTaRiin - L0802 |Hi-='|'l'l‘lﬂ
ACDDUNT AMOUHTE ETATUS
rrRl Perzcnal Loan BAHOTLOSED | § 2000 HA
AHOUHT
uEFELR o HOf DISCLSSED
MM CUEAENT L4
BaLANOL
R DOILNT 1 Mot Dieclcmad
e
OWHERSEIR ERDEVEDLAL
DATFS PAST DULAASSET CLASSLFDTATION STARTLATE - GLADS/ 1004 | Wb D&t - Ob/O9r2a33 | LASTEARMENT 2601152000
Wil A VEs L L] AT et JiE A sEF oaT Ly b
florl ] ook =211 00 aei] oo - " . . . . .
2o . " = - - = aos ao =2ili} [=2i5]
5. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORHATIDN — DATL OFdsal - OQ/0SFI0EE | DATE OL0ss | DATE REPORTED 8 CERTIFICD - SL/08/D035 ETM‘
ASDDUMT AHDUHTE ETATUS
Rl ! Gonsumer Lown SAHOTIDMED © F poodn FAAHEHT Hanihly hik
AHMOUHT FELTULMIY
HimliR o HOT DISCLSEED
sl CUEARENT L4 EWl Elads
BalanOl
BT RT i Mot Daciozad
e
BT R EROEVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUEAASELT OLASSLFICATION STARTLATE : OLADB/2O0S | WWD BATE . OL/DAS2033 | LASTEASHEST - 05/09/ 7004
EAR A L] - ] L] L] AT petl] JUE AL EEP ooT L) -] - A
s oog L=2ili} a0 i) oo [i2i2a] ife ) oo . - v -
20 aon Ladili} aba a0 [ta ] [ e} oo oo aonm aon [=3ili} [adi ]
2 L ' T 1 L " " (iTi) i ]il+] Lilili} [akili} [akiti]
4. ACCOUNT
ADCOUMT IHFORMATION  GATE OP0elD | OL0ES2021 | DATC CLOBED | DATE REPOETED § CESTIFILO |« AL408 /2005 ACTIVE
REDDLMT AHOUHTE ETATUS
TeRE : Conzumer Loam ShHCTIOsiED € 5.000 FaApi EHT Hanthly [ZL%
A UHT FROQUENEY
HEFEEE WOF DISCLGSED
MM el L HTY)
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Annexure 8 (d)

ACTOUNMT AMOUNHTE
RCDOLHT Mot Disclomed CURRERT L1+
HIMELE BalAdll
L= HERSATR IHDIVEDUAL
DATS PAST DUEFASSET GLASSOFICATION GRARTDATE : OLMDB/Z03S | oubpars - DE/ods2019 | LART SkFeENT DRSO DOES
WEAR JAH TR LT pes AT N i AU Eis oGt L biEc
it oo =5 i} aba = 0i] [ a] ood il oo - - -
bl ] ano Gan =i} 2.2k} e s} [elea] oo oo ago ann ©0o [=iili]
frlorl] . . . oog i li+ ann =i} j=tili]
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
WL R sl EWOUTRY DATE DHOHIIRF PURFOSE [HOAIIRT AN
HOT DRSS LCEED Liroasains Pernanal Loan E50,000
KT DL OaAOR20IY Conmimar Loam £ 20000
R T Bl LOEE D Wl Parzcnal Loan €2 o0.000
HST GRS LR D oot Conmumar Loam B 20000
HOT BLSCLoEE D IrAade e Comzumar Loam 20000
r T DS LCEE 05405 2014 Otrars £ L0000
KT DS LCEED [RRE T Conmimar Loam £ 20000
R T B LOEE D L8025 Conzumar Laam B 20000
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Annexure 8 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

SHPEORT BECTIOH KV TERw & COSL

DESCATETEOD

Report nama
Tansurrar Details "

Tderti ficatan]e) [0 Type

Talaphare(x] : Tataptans Typan

Do upation Tad e

Addranamn}: Addrese Categery

Cansumar Account Datails: Aczourd Informatios

Cansumar Azcount Detaite: Dary Paxt Dus/Axnet Claswficatan

Cansurmar Account Dertails: Informatan under disputbs:

Engary Datails: Hat Dmclomed

IHO OF AEPCET OF MOHIT CHAUHARN

Coraumar SR
Ersiched thraugh Engairy

Ircome Tas I0 Humbar (PAK)
Pazsgari Membar

Yober 1L

Dvivmr's Licenan Flambar
Ration Card Hoambaer
Lriweresl [0 Kasmitar { LD

Ltmst 4 Taleghone detaiis reporisd
Haobile phora

Hems Prane

Offece prane

Hot Glammfes

Latast 4 smals rapartad.

Latant Ermployment Satal raparted.
Salaned

Self Emploryed Brofessionsls
Salf Ermpleyed

Dithars

Lotast 4 sddress reported.
Fermanent &ddrees
Hendence Addruna

Office Addrans

Hzt catmgomand

HAcbve: Acoound not cloasd

Lraaczkres: Clomed secount

Dats Opared Dwto of first deburssment

Dats Clozed: Date of szcount cloaure

Data raperted B Cartified: Moet recent date reporisd &y reporting memhar
Last Puymamt Dwin: Hart recent date o paprnent wee mads on thesccoont.

Start dete Begnnng of the payment histery

Erel Dwtn: End of tom payreens batory

O00: Payment ia made on the dus dais

O3 Payment s misned 5y nursher of deys from the Sus dake
ST0: Paymania being made sithe 91 days

SH& Spacial sccount crasted for reportmg Stendecd Accounts meving bowamd
Sut-Standard

518 Paymente baing mads afer 90 deys

LT - The account has remasined Sub-Stardand for £ monthe

L8 - the sccouni where loss has been deniified snd remans encollsctabls
KXY - Durta not reperted by Iratibution

Cermaurmar hsa raised grissmrecs request regardng issue n corecbraes of the
dats raperesd by Fmancial Inzttution

Ersgury made with cther Mamkers

DEACLzHER

SR et ceniakned i 1hin cradt regent B e colned by Tramalfrdss CHNIL Lesned (TU CI0IL) bomad on rffor ot d B il

s da 1. e S E Pt B R

w " Iy TH b ke 1o TU CEIL. Th 1 thi u

sred vmruciny o thak ind b
matzhiege of TU CIHR. TU CIUK u e pet  ToTme oo seasi s iurecy, completirea s aad sarnciy of the el 2r ia ths
1 o i p e s dared i1

. T £ ri-di) Pt ol gEnataleduaieg the: @eeprata y aRarc s
wrad mhusl | by Bes okl arad 4 o reprakbls B
o 1he Cyperartineg Sides doar TU CIEIL sed e M ke

[k B gt o

TAZEE lim il e LA Lo o 8wty Sl bt i Vi B v (i | il A §ngfd el
T OBIL CIH - U D1IE3ER
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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